Intuit 21st Century Freedom Fund Political Action Committee Contributions
Fiscal Year 2011 (August 1, 2010 - July 31, 2011)

State
AR

CA
CA

DC

DC

FL

KY

LA
LA

Mi

MO
MO

NC

NJ

NV

NY

Candidate Name
Mike Ross

Adam Bennett

Schiff
Xavier Becerra

N/A
David George
Reichert

Debbie Wasserman
Schultz

Melissa Luburich
Bean

John Shimkus
Peter Roskam

Todd W. Tiahrt

Geoff Davis

Charles William
Boustany, Jr.

David Vitter

David Lee Camp

Roy Blunt
Jo Ann Emerson

David Price

Robert Menendez

Dean A. Heller

Charles Schumer
(Chuck)

Committee Name
Mike Ross for Congress

Schiff for Congress
Becerra for Congress

Freedom Project

Friends of Dave Reichert

Debbie Wasserman Schultz for
Congress

Melissa Bean for Congress
Committee

Volunteers for Shimkus
Roskam for Congress
Kansans for Tiahrt

Davis for Congress

Charles Boustany Jr. MD for
Congress, INC

David Vitter for US Senate

Dave Camp for Congress

Friends of Roy Blunt
Team Emerson for Jo Ann Emerson

Price for Congress

Menendez for Senate

Heller for Congress

Friends of Schumer

Party Amount

D

$1,000

$1,000
$1,000

$2,000

$2,000

$2,000

$1,500
$1,000
$1,500
$1,000

$1,000

$2,000
$1,500

$1,000

$1,000
$2,000

$2,000

$2,000

$1,500

$2,000




NY

OH
OH

OK

>

VA
VA

Wi
Wi

Joseph B. Crowley

John Boehner
Pat Tiberi

Daniel Boren

Sam Johnson

Rick Boucher
Eric Cantor

Paul Davis Ryan
Ronald James Kind

Crowley for Congress

Boehner for Speaker
Tiberi for Congress

Boren for Congress

Sam Johnson for Congress

Boucher for Congress
Every Republican is Crucial

Ryan for Congress
Kind for Congress Committee

$1,500

$2,500
$1,000

$1,500

$500

$1,000
$2,000

$1,000
$1,500




