Intuit 21st Century Freedom Fund Political Action Committee Contributions Fiscal Year 2011 (August 1, 2010 – July 31, 2011)

State	Candidate Name	Committee Name	Party	Amount
AR	Mike Ross	Mike Ross for Congress	D	\$1,000
	Adam Bennett		_	
CA	Schiff	Schiff for Congress	D	\$1,000
CA	Xavier Becerra	Becerra for Congress	D	\$1,000
DC	N/A	Freedom Project	R	\$2,000
DC	David George Reichert	Friends of Dave Reichert	R	\$2,000
FL	Debbie Wasserman Schultz	Debbie Wasserman Schultz for Congress	D	\$2,000
IL	Melissa Luburich Bean	Melissa Bean for Congress Committee	D	\$1,500
IL	John Shimkus	Volunteers for Shimkus	R	\$1,000
IL	Peter Roskam	Roskam for Congress	R	\$1,500
				<i><i><i>ϕ</i></i> .,<i><i>ϕ ϕ ϕ</i></i></i>
KS	Todd W. Tiahrt	Kansans for Tiahrt	R	\$1,000
КҮ	Geoff Davis	Davis for Congress	R	\$1,000
	Charles William	Charles Boustany Jr. MD for		
LA	Boustany, Jr.	Congress, INC	R	\$2,000
LA	David Vitter	David Vitter for US Senate	R	\$1,500
MI	David Lee Camp	Dave Camp for Congress	R	\$1,000
MO	Roy Blunt	Friends of Roy Blunt	R	\$1,000
MO	Jo Ann Emerson	Team Emerson for Jo Ann Emerson	R	\$2,000
				+_,
NC	David Price	Price for Congress	R	\$2,000
NJ	Robert Menendez	Menendez for Senate	D	\$2,000
NV	Dean A. Heller	Heller for Congress	R	\$1,500
NY	Charles Schumer (Chuck)	Friends of Schumer	D	\$2,000

NY	Joseph B. Crowley	Crowley for Congress	D	\$1,500
ОН	John Boehner	Boehner for Speaker	R	\$2,500
ОН	Pat Tiberi	Tiberi for Congress	R	\$1,000
ОК	Daniel Boren	Boren for Congress	D	\$1,500
ТХ	Sam Johnson	Sam Johnson for Congress	R	\$500
VA	Rick Boucher	Boucher for Congress	D	\$1,000
VA	Eric Cantor	Every Republican is Crucial	R	\$2,000
WI	Paul Davis Ryan	Ryan for Congress	R	\$1,000
WI	Ronald James Kind	Kind for Congress Committee	D	\$1,500